#	Para	Comment Provider	Comment / Justification	Response	Resulting Text
1.	GM 21.A.91 (3.6)(c)	IASL	The proposal is acceptable but would be improved if the following changes were made:	Accepted	GM 21.A.91 Para 3.6(c)(1) numbering corrected to (i) - (vi)
			MCAR-21, GM 21.A.91 (3.6)(c)(1): roman number goes from (i) - (ii) and then starts again from (i)		
2.	M.B.305(a)	IASL	The proposal is acceptable but would be improved if the following changes were made:	Accepted	"MCAR-M.A.306."
			MCAR-M, MCAR-M.B.305: Incorrect reference given in Part (a), Should be MCAR-M.A.306		
3.	GM 21.A.435(b)	IASL	The proposal is acceptable but would be improved if the following changes were made:	Accepted	"BY THE CAA"
			MCAR-21, GM 21.A.435 (b): there is a typo; BT the CAA instead of by the CAA		
4.	-	TMA	Acceptable without change.	Noted	NA
5.	-	Manta	No response	NA	NA
6.	-	Villa	No response	NA	NA
7.	-	Beond	No response	NA	NA
8.	-	STT	No response	NA	NA

Terminology

Accepted	The CAA agrees with the comment and any proposed amendment is wholly transferred to the revised text			
Partially accepted	The CAA either agrees partially with the comment or agrees with it but the proposed amendment is only partially transferred to the revised text.			
Noted	The CAA acknowledges the comment but no change to the existing text is considered necessary.			
Not Accepted	The comment or proposed amendment is not shared by the CAA.			